
Thursday 29 February 2024 Thursday Comp
Preliminary competition results at 3:56 pm
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 103
Members: 93

Visitors: 10
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Luke Styke [28629]A Grade 20.00
Charles Salmon [07845]B Grade 20.00
Dennis Lane [02009]C Grade 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Luke Styke [28629]Winner 60.008 39
Brock Holden [11645]Runner-up 40.004 39
Rory Finn [24449]3rd Place 30.0010 37

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Charles Salmon [07845]Winner 60.0016 39
Bailey Hooker [29588]Runner-up 40.0019 38
Lou Delvento [01377]3rd Place 30.0017 36

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Dennis Lane [02009]Winner 60.0027 37
David Matthews [01813]Runner-up 40.0030 37
Sherie Holden [15441]3rd Place 30.0029 37

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Trevor Gee [04125]NTP 2nd 4
John Tetley (from Shoalhaven Heads)NTP 10th 4
James Meredith [28376]NTP 13th 4
Timothy Haughee [10936]NTP 15th 4
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Special Prizes Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Mark Jenkins [04708]D/P 3rd 4
Graham West (from Gerringong GC)D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Luke Styke [28629] 8 39 1
2 Charles Salmon [07845] 16 39 1
3 Brock Holden [11645] 4 39 1
4 Bailey Hooker [29588] 19 38 1
5 Dennis Lane [02009] 27 37 1
6 David Matthews [01813] 30 37 1
7 Rory Finn [24449] 10 37 1
8 Sherie Holden [15441] 29 37 1
9 James Meredith [28376] 11 36 1
10 Lou Delvento [01377] 17 36 1
11 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 9 36 1
12 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 16 36 1
13 Murray Feeney [03024] 14 35 1
14 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 9 35 1
15 John Tetley (from Shoalhaven Heads) 2 35 1
16 Trevor Gee [04125] 30 34 1
17 Allan Barr [07330] 15 34 1
18 Tony Zuzic [16562] 14 34 1
19 David Chapman [16848] 10 33 1
20 Andrew Humphrys [16261] 6 33 1
21 Michael Pearce [26243] 12 33 1
22 Jason Frack [08120] 7 33 1
23 Andrew Pemberton [06991] 1 33 1
24 Rodney Park [13022] 11 33 1
25 Barry Castle [05054] 26 32 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 Dwayne Bannon-Harrison (from Callala) 9 32 1
27 John Ford [05755] 9 32 1
28 Ian Thomson [10608] 18 32 1
29 Robert McEvoy [07531] 16 32 1
30 Anthony Marr [11287] 3 32 1
31 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 1 32 1
32 Michael King [13717] 10 32 1
33 Jim Aravanis [17907] 25 31 1
34 Howard Henderson [06627] 24 31 1


